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WE 8Â° PORTO S. ELPIDIO (0504052B)
PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO - 19-11-2005 - 27-11-2005

Torneo WE 8Â° PORTO S. ELPIDIO 0504052B

Luogo PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO  [Ascoli Piceno - Marche]
Periodo 19-11-2005 - 27-11-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h / 20 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri MAURIZIO MARCO - 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

22 2N Acella Lorenzo           ITA MAR MC 1671 0 0 1990 M 127326

17 NC Agostini Renzo           ITA MAR AP 1389 0 0 1960 M 122543

4 2N Baleani Emanuele         ITA MAR AN 1744 0 0 1959 M 104751

10 3N Battistelli Gianluca     ITA MAR MC 1545 0 0 1986 M 112889

12 3N Cargini Fabio            ITA ABR TE 1548 0 0 1972 M 113409

2 3N Cellini Francesco        ITA ABR TE 1506 0 0 1972 M 103982

9 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA ABR TE 1691 0 0 1967 M 110977

6 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA MAR AN 1281 0 0 1957 F 104757

13 3N Faini Marco              ITA MAR AN 1524 0 0 1988 M 117685

1 1N Fratini Mauro            ITA MAR MC 1724 0 0 1973 M 103019

3 2N Marinucci Johnny         ITA MAR MC 1727 0 0 1972 M 104577

8 3N Menichelli Alessandro    ITA MAR MC 1493 0 0 1990 M 108235

14 NC Menichelli Mario         ITA MAR MC 1323 0 0 1964 M 118599

19 3N Morelli Basilio          ITA MAR FM 1527 0 0 1957 M 123323

15 2N Olivieri Gianni          ITA MAR FM 1634 0 0 1956 M 118705

18 NC Perdichizzi Roberto      ITA MAR AP 1425 0 0 1962 M 122731

16 2N Piergentili Roberto      ITA MAR FM 1652 0 0 1968 M 120227

5 2N Ragnini Damiano          ITA MAR AN 1532 0 0 1968 M 104752

20 3N Ripa' Daniele            ITA MAR FM 1548 0 0 1982 M 123826

21 NC Santarelli Enrico        ITA MAR FM 1488 0 0 1963 M 124678

11 2N Senigagliesi Eros        ITA MAR AN 1641 0 0 1986 M 112900

7 2N Trancanelli Claudio      ITA MAR MC 1693 0 0 1960 M 105711
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

22 2N Acella Lorenzo           ITA 1671 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 M 127326

17 NC Agostini Renzo           ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1960 M 122543

4 2N Baleani Emanuele         ITA 1744 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1959 M 104751

10 3N Battistelli Gianluca     ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1986 M 112889

12 3N Cargini Fabio            ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1972 M 113409

2 3N Cellini Francesco        ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1972 M 103982

9 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1967 M 110977

6 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA 1281 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1957 F 104757

13 3N Faini Marco              ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1988 M 117685

1 1N Fratini Mauro            ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1973 M 103019

3 2N Marinucci Johnny         ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1972 M 104577

8 3N Menichelli Alessandro    ITA 1493 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1990 M 108235

14 NC Menichelli Mario         ITA 1323 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1964 M 118599

19 3N Morelli Basilio          ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1957 M 123323

15 2N Olivieri Gianni          ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1956 M 118705

18 NC Perdichizzi Roberto      ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1962 M 122731

16 2N Piergentili Roberto      ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1968 M 120227

5 2N Ragnini Damiano          ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1968 M 104752

20 3N Ripa' Daniele            ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1982 M 123826

21 NC Santarelli Enrico        ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1963 M 124678

11 2N Senigagliesi Eros        ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1986 M 112900

7 2N Trancanelli Claudio      ITA 1693 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1960 M 105711
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